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The Delaware County Regional Planning Commission cannot endorse or recommend specific surveyors or developers. 
However, from time to time we are asked for contact information for private firms who have done business in 
Delaware County. The following table includes the names and contact information taken from our database of recent 
applications. There are many firms that perform a variety of services based on the need of each application. We 
encourage you to research the best firm or surveyor for your project.  
 

Firm Contact Information Experience with 
Common Access 

Driveway Subdivision? 

Ackison Rich Ackison, 614-766-4000, richackison@att.net  

Advanced Civil 
Design 

Dave Denniston,614-428-7750 
denniston@advancedcivildesign.com 

 
 

A to Zoning  Courtney Wade, 740-848-0192, courtney@atozoning.com Yes 

Benchmark Land 
Surveying 

614-794-9609, bmlsurveying@yahoo.com  

Bird + Bull Jay Miller, 614-761-1661, jmiller@birdbull.com Yes 

BRH Group Inc. J. Robert Hayslip, 614-220-9921, rhayslip@brhgroup.com  

CEC Mark Smith, 614-545-1269, msmith@cecinc.com  

CESO Alex Benson, 614-794-7080, alex.benson@cesoinc.com  

England Scott England, 740-928-8680, www.surveyohio.com  

Gandee 
Heydinger Group 

Aaron Heydinger, 614-942-6042. aheydinger@ghgcivil.com   

Guider Timothy Guider, 740-666-8902, guider.surveying@gmail.com  

Kimley Horn Kevin Kershner, 614-472-8963,  
kevin.kershner@kimley-horn.com 

Yes 

Koehler Victor Koehler, 419-294-5388, ksi@woh.rr.com  

Korda Dan Quick, 614-487-1650, dan.quick@korda.com  

Landmark Survey 
Group 

David H., 614-485-9000, davidh@landmarksurvey.com  

Myers Albert Myers, 614-235-8677, info@myerssurveying.com  

Patridge Bob Patridge, 614-799-0031, patridgesurvey@rrohio.com Yes 

Peck Surveying Jason Peck, 614-348-9503, pecksurveying@gmail.com  

Plan for Land Joe Clase, 740-413-4084, joe@plan4land.net Yes 

Pomeroy David McCoy, 614-885-2498, dmccoy@pomeroyassoc.com Yes 

Sands Decker CPS Steve Newell, PS or Mark Cameron, PS, 
614-459-6992, mcameron@sandsdeckercps.com 

Yes 

SLSS Karen Coffman, 740-369-7577, karen@sciotolandsurveying.com Yes 

Smart Services Brian Smart, 740-345-4700  

Stantec 614-486-4383,   

Terrain Evolution Thom Ries, 614-385-1091, tries@terrainevolution.com  

Vance Sam Vance, 740-397-6296  
 


